

Date: February 14, 2021

1. **The Manager- Listing**
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
(Scrip Code: NAUKRI)
2. **The Manager- Listing**
BSE Limited
(Scrip Code: 532777)

Sub.: Intimation of Publication of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months ended December 31, 2020

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of the newspaper publication of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months ended December 31, 2020 published in the following editions:

- Financial Express (National Daily newspaper) on February 14, 2021
- Jansatta (Daily newspaper of the State) on February 14, 2021

Submitted for your information & records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Info Edge (India) Ltd.**



MM Jain
Company Secretary

Encl: as above

Jullundur Motor Agency (Delhi) Limited

CIN: L35999HR1998PLC033943

Regd. Office: 458-1/16, Sohna Road, Opp. New Court, Gurugram - 122001 Haryana
Ph. No. 0124-3019210, 211, Fax No. 0124-4233868, Website: www.jmaindia.com; Email id: info@jmaindia.com**Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S NO	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Nine months Ended 31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	Nine months Ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Nine months Ended 31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	Nine months Ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	9844.90	8337.97	22299.70	23143.51	30956.67	11935.70	9973.99	26566.86	27491.51	36750.71
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	950.47	507.51	1672.34	1235.41	1715.40	1115.66	604.69	1858.42	1371.13	1940.48
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	950.47	507.51	1672.34	1235.41	1715.40	1115.66	604.69	1858.42	1371.13	1940.48
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	699.50	377.21	1216.61	928.03	1270.38	823.19	449.95	1338.13	1010.03	1422.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income)	728.20	380.44	1244.91	899.30	1136.10	851.33	451.69	1365.78	1020.78	1327.22
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36
7	Reserves(excluding revaluation reserve reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)					15117.05					16727.22
8	Earning Per Share-(after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each) (non annualised) Basic & Diluted	2.35	1.27	4.08	3.11	4.26	2.73	1.48	4.43	3.33	4.70

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with stock exchange pursuant to regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these results are available at website of stock exchange i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website i.e. www.jmaindia.com.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified/restated wherever necessary.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2021
- On 13th December 2020, the Shareholders of the Company approved the buyback proposal, through postal ballot, for purchase by the Company upto 74,50,000 fully paid equity shares of face value of Rs. 2/- each, representing 24.98% of the issued, subscribed and paid up-equity shares of the Company, from all eligible shareholders as on the record date i.e. 24th December, 2020 on proportionate basis through tender offer process at a price of Rs. 36/- per equity share, payable in cash, for an aggregate maximum amount not exceeding Rs. 2,682.00 Lakhs. The Company is in process of buyback through tender offer route on Stock Exchange Mechanism.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Jullundur Motor Agency (Delhi) LimitedSd/-
Virat Sondhi
Director
DIN NO: 00092902Place : Gurugram
Dated : 12th February, 2021**SPML INFRA LIMITED**

CIN: L40106DL1981PLC012228

Registered Office : F-27/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi- 110020

Website: www.spml.co.in, email-id: info@spml.co.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED						
Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended		PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended	
31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
26419.15	7,296.12	23,189.92	42,641.30	76,456.12	97,190.26	1. Total income from operations	30,920.89	7,296.13	40,658.12	47,143.05	1,37,008.43	170,647.73
(2155.21)	(1,743.68)	(902.38)	(7,374.24)	681.70	158.29	2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,230.38)	(1,929.88)	(870.18)	(7,857.83)	1,685.33	2,447.82
(2155.21)	(1,743.68)	(902.38)	(7,374.24)	681.70	158.29	3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,230.38)	(1,929.88)	(870.18)	(7,857.83)	1,685.33	2,447.82
(2540.48)	(1,548.70)	(1,532.11)	(7,194.39)	150.42	241.80	4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,741.92)	(1,374.75)	(1,373.81)	(7,300.43)	168.52	659.13
(2558.36)	(1,520.90)	(1,538.64)	(7,166.85)	168.57	699.81	5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(2,759.80)	(1,346.96)	(1,380.09)	(7,272.89)	187.98	1,109.10
819.45	819.45	819.45	819.45	819.45	819.45	6. Equity Share Capital	819.45	819.45	819.45	819.45	819.45	819.45
(6.93)	(4.23)	(4.18)	(19.63)	0.41	0.66	7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) in Rs.						
						Basic & Diluted	(7.48)	(3.75)	(3.75)	(19.92)	0.46	1.80

The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report in above periods

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter / Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter / Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e NSE at www.nseindia.com and BSE at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.spml.co.in
- The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter / Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 was approved by the Audit Committee and the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2021

For SPML Infra Limited

Sd/-
Subhash Chand Sethi
Chairman
DIN: 00464390Date: 12.02.2021
Place: KolkataTuni Textile Mills Limited
CIN : L17120MH1987PLC043996
Regd. Office : 63/71, Dadiseth Agriy Lane, 3rd Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai-400 002
Email : info@tunitextiles.com, Web : www.tunitextiles.com
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December 2020
Rs. in Lakhs

Sr No	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31st Dec 2020	Quarter ended 31st Dec 2019	Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2020	Year Ended 31st March 2020
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	241.63	1,189.35	294.70	2,582.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.82	1.13	(44.38)	(11.22)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.82	1.13	(44.38)	(11.22)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.37	1.00	(35.94)	(30.36)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	37.42	1.51	(35.77)	(30.15)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1,306.31	1,306.31	1,306.31	1,306.31
7	Other Equity				(100.51)
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(i)	a) Basic	0.03	0.00	(0.03)	(0.02)
	b) Diluted	0.03	0.00	(0.03)	(0.02)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 is available on the Company website "www.tunitextiles.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Tuni Textile Mills Limited

Sd/-
Narendra Kr. Sureka
Managing DirectorPlace : Mumbai
Date : February 12, 2021**INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED**

Regd. Office : Ground Floor, GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021, Tel no. : 0120-3082000, Fax: 0120-3082095, Website : www.infoedge.in, Email: investors@naukri.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Amount in ₹ (Mn)

Particulars	Results on Standalone Basis						Results on Consolidated Basis					
	3 months ended 31/12/2020	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2019	9 months ended 31/12/2020	9 months ended 31/12/2019	Previous year ended 31/03/2020	3 months ended 31/12/2020	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2019	9 months ended 31/12/2020	9 months ended 31/12/2019	Previous year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (net)	2,722.96	2,561.16	3,204.97	8,085.53	9,498.80	12,726.95	2,776.37	2,609.12	3,350.55	8,235.95	9,843.31	13,119.30
2. Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	874.50	653.96	1,142.55	2,650.20	3,388.65	4,422.82	(69.22)	(316.04)	(381.62)	783.42	(2,707.00)	(3,078.68)
3. Net profit/(loss) for the period (after exceptional items)	874.50	653.96	1,112.44	2,650.20	2,527.67	3,189.87	6,970.34	3,424.29	(381.62)	11,623.52	(2,722.06)	(1,257.62)
4. Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	698.72	511.53	880.44	2,042.49	1,640.44	2,056.65	6,790.42	3,280.29	(621.17)	11,007.34	(3,648.45)	(2,457.48)
5. Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	688.50	514.93	881.79	2,042.28	1,631.19	2,008.11	6,781.48	3,318.21	(613.58)	11,043.75	(3,639.05)	(2,486.59)
6. Equity Share Capital	1,285.84	1,285.84	1,225.16	1,285.84	1,225.16	1,225.16	1,285.84	1,285.84	1,225.16	1,285.84	1,225.16	1,225.16
7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year						23,093.93						20,732.90
Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised)												
(a) Basic	5.44	4.06	7.21	16.26	13.45	16.85	52.88	26.05	(4.90)	87.65	(29.24)	(19.46)
(b) Diluted	5.40	4.03	7.16	16.13	13.35	16.75	52.46	25.85	(4.87)	86.94	(29.04)	(19.46)

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.infoedge.in).
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.

Place : Noida
Date : February 12, 2021Hitesh Oberoi
Managing Director

मप्र में पुलिस मुठभेड़ में दो नक्सली ढेर

मंडला (मप्र) 13 फरवरी (भाषा)।

मध्य प्रदेश के मंडला जिले के एक जंगल में पुलिस के साथ मुठभेड़ में एक महिला सहित दो नक्सली मारे गए।

आदिवासी बहुल मंडला के जिला पुलिस अधीक्षक (एसपी) यशपाल सिंह राजपूत ने घटनास्थल से शनिवार को फोन पर बताया कि जिला मुख्यालय से लगभग 70 किलोमीटर दूर शुक्रवार देर रात हुई मुठभेड़ में मारे गए दो नक्सली 25 से 30 साल की आयु के थे। उन्होंने बताया कि शुक्रवार शाम करीब सात बजे शुरू हुई मुठभेड़ भोर तक जारी रही। गोलीबारी बंद होने के बाद जंगल की तलाशी के दौरान मोती नाला

थाना क्षेत्र के तहत आने वाले इलाके से शनिवार सुबह सात बजे दो नक्सलियों के शव बरामद किए गए। दोनों शवों को पोस्टमार्टम के लिए भेजा गया है।

उन्होंने कहा कि मुठभेड़ के दौरान पुलिस ने आत्मरक्षा में लगभग 150 गोलियां चलाई। इतनी ही गोलियां नक्सलियों की ओर से भी चलाई गईं। घटनास्थल पर पुलिस को सेल्फ लोडेड राइफल (एसएलपी), 303 और 213 बोर की राइफलें मिली हैं। वहां से नक्सली साहित्य भी बरामद किया गया है। उन्होंने कहा- यह पहली बार है जब छत्तीसगढ़ सीमा के करीब मंडला जिले में विद्रोहियों को मुठभेड़ में ढेर किया गया है। एसपी ने पुष्टि की कि मंडला जिले में नक्सलियों के दो दलम (समूह) संचालित हो रहे थे।

जेल में बंद साईबाबा कोरोना संक्रमित

नागपुर, 13 फरवरी (भाषा)।

माओवादियों से संबंध के आरोप में नागपुर केंद्रीय जेल में उम्रकैद की सजा काट रहे दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय के पूर्व प्रोफेसर जीएन साईबाबा कोरोना संक्रमित पाए गए हैं। यह जानकारी शनिवार को जेल के एक अधिकारी ने दी।

उन्होंने कहा कि साईबाबा के साथ जेल के तीन अन्य कैदी भी संक्रमित पाए गए हैं। जेल अधीक्षक अनूप कुमरे ने कहा

कि जीएन साईबाबा कल कोविड-19 से संक्रमित पाए गए। उन्हें सीटी स्कैन और अन्य जांच के लिए ले जाया जाएगा जिसके बाद चिकित्सक तय करेंगे कि उन्हें सरकारी मेडिकल कॉलेज और अस्पताल में आगे की चिकित्सा के लिए भेजा जाए या नहीं। इस हफ्ते की शुरुआत में गैंगस्टर अरुण गवली और नागपुर जेल के चार अन्य कैदियों में कोरोना विषाणु का संक्रमण होने की पुष्टि हुई थी।

भारतीय कृत्रिम अंग निर्माण निगम
(भारत सरकार का एक मिनीरल उपक्रम)
जी. टी. रोड, कानपुर-209217

कानूनी और सतर्कता सलाहकार एवं सीएसआर सलाहकार का इमगेजमेंट
भारतीय कृत्रिम अंग निर्माण निगम मुख्यालय कानपुर को 01 कानूनी एवं सतर्कता सलाहकार एवं 03 सीएसआर सलाहकार हेतु एक वर्ष के लिये संविदा के आधार पर कार्य करने के लिए आवेदन पत्र आमंत्रित करता है। विस्तृत जानकारी के लिए आप हमारी वेबसाइट www.alimco.in लॉग ऑन करें। आवेदन पत्र ईमेल द्वारा (recruitment@alimco.in) जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 04.03.2021. कृपया ध्यान दें, इस संघ में निगम अलग से कोई सूचना नहीं दी जायेगी।

प्रबंधक (पी एंड ए)

कन्नौज में सड़क हादसे में छह लोगों की मौत

कन्नौज/लखनऊ, 13 फरवरी (भाषा)।

कन्नौज जिले के तालग्राम के निकट लखनऊ-आगरा एक्सप्रेसवे पर शनिवार सुबह एक कार के ट्रक से टकरा जाने से एक ही परिवार के छह लोगों की मौत हो गई। मुख्यमंत्री योगी आदित्यनाथ ने इस घटना पर गहरा दुःख व्यक्त किया है।

कानपुर के पुलिस महानिरीक्षक मोहित अग्रवाल ने बताया कि शनिवार सुबह करीब चार बजे एक कार

सड़क किनारे खड़े एक ट्रक से टकरा गई जिससे कार में सवार छह लोगों की मौत हो गई। तालग्राम के थानाध्यक्ष कृष्णलाल पटेल ने बताया कि लखनऊ के काकोरी थाना क्षेत्र के गुर्छौलिया गांव से एक परिवार कार से बालाजी मेहदीपुर के दर्शन करने के लिए जा रहा था कि कार तालग्राम में एक खड़े ट्रक से भिड़ गई। टक्कर इतनी जोरदार थी कि कार पूरी तरह क्षतिग्रस्त हो गई। हादसे में कार सवार सहित छह लोगों की मौत पर ही मौत हो गई।

MAX VENTURES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L85100PB2015PLC039204				
Corporate Office: Max Towers, L-12, C-001/A/1, Sector-16B, Noida - 201301, U.P				
Registered Office: 419, Bhai Mohan Singh Nagar, Village-Railmajra, Tehsil Balachaur, Nawanshehar, Punjab - 144533				
Website: www.maxvil.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (Rs. in lakhs except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited
1. Total Income from operations	29,895.50	27,385.29	85,597.94	114,061.10
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	2,466.33	707.94	7,901.98	5,915.92
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	2,466.33	707.94	5,202.09	5,915.92
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and after exceptional items (includes profit of non-controlling interest shareholders, Quarter ended 31.12.2020 - Rs.1,061.82 lakhs, Quarter ended 31.12.2019 - Rs.375.35 lakhs, Nine months ended 31.12.2020 - Rs. 2,868.70 lakhs, Nine months ended 31.12.2019 - Rs. 526.41 lakhs and Year ended 31.03.2020 - Rs. 666.30 lakhs)	1,118.97	665.57	2,048.77	4,106.31
5. Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax) [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax)] (includes profit of non-controlling interest shareholders, Quarter ended 31.12.2020 - Rs.989.66 lakhs, Quarter ended 31.12.2019 - Rs.376.74 lakhs, Nine months ended 31.12.2020 - Rs. 2,720.07 lakhs, Nine months ended 31.12.2019 - Rs. 547.54 lakhs and Year ended 31.03.2020 - Rs. 674.22 lakhs)	14,662.41	14,662.41	14,662.41	14,662.41
6. Paid up Equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10 Per Share)				
7. Reserves(excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet)				72,833.73
8. Earnings per share (EPS) in Rs. (nominal value of Rs. 10/- each)				
a) Basic (Rs.)	0.14	0.20	(0.35)	2.41
b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.14	0.20	(0.35)	2.41

Notes:
1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited
1. Total Income from operations	583.20	897.20	2,571.17	2,790.96
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	29.75	350.76	926.64	1,137.87
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	32.45	279.49	750.92	867.53
4. Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax) [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax)]	33.10	279.71	752.88	868.20

2. The above consolidated financial results of Max Ventures and Industries Limited and its subsidiaries (together referred as 'Group') have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 12, 2021.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.maxvil.com

For and on behalf of Board
Sahil Vachani
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

Date: February 12, 2021
Place: New Delhi

IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

लॉर्ड्स क्लोरो ऐल्कली लिमिटेड				
सीआईएन : L24117RJ1979PLC002099				
पंजी. कार्यालय : एसपी-460, मत्स्य औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, बलरन-301030 (राजस्थान)				
कार्पोरेट कार्यालय : ए-264, प्रथम तल, किर्कस कालोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024				
फोन : +91-11-46865999, 41627937, फैक्स : +91-11-46865930, ई-मेल : secretarial@lordschloro.com , वेब : www.lordschloro.com				
31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण (रु. लाख में)				
विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त 31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	तिमाही समाप्त 30.09.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	तिमाही समाप्त 31.12.2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	नौ माह समाप्त 31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
	कुल आय	4,371.50	4,123.97	4,586.13
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि)	(74.32)	(113.81)	142.96	(337.57)
(कर, अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)				
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर पूर्व	(74.32)	(113.81)	142.96	(337.57)
(अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)				
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर	(63.78)	(83.47)	106.62	(255.26)
परचात (अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)				
अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय (जिसमें)	(65.06)	(84.75)	107.24	(259.10)
अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित है।				
प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39
अन्य इक्विटी पुनर्मुल्यन संशोधक	-	-	-	-
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (जारी प्रचालनों हेतु):				
(क) मूल	(0.25)	(0.33)	0.42	(1.01)
(ख) तदुत्तर	(0.25)	(0.33)	0.42	(1.01)

नोट्स:
1. उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा उनको 12 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में पुनर्विचारित और अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।
2. उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 से विनियमित अनुसार कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियमावली, 2015 के अंश 14 अधिसूचित अनुसार भारतीय लेखांकन मानक ("आईएनडी एएस") के विद्वानों और प्रक्रियकों के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।
3. भारतीय लेखांकन मानक ("आईएनडी एएस") के "प्रचालन खण्ड" के अनुसार, कम्पनी का व्यवसाय एकल व्यवसाय खण्ड नामतः क्लोरो ऐल्कली सेक्टर / कार्टिक सोडा का उत्पादन के अंतर्गत आता है।
4. कोविड-19 वैश्विक महामारी के प्रकोप से सम्पूर्ण विश्व में और भारत में व्यवसाय एवं आर्थिक गतिविधियां गंभीर रूप से प्रभावित हुई हैं। वैश्विक महामारी के प्रभाव को कम करने के लिए किए गए उपायों के कारण नियमित व्यवसाय प्रचालन में अत्यवस्था पैदा हुई है। राष्ट्रीय लोक-आयुर्वेद की घोषणा के बाद कम्पनी का प्लांट और कार्यालय बंद कर दिया गया था। यद्यपि अव्यवस्था अस्थायी प्रकार की थी और लोक-आयुर्वेद हटने के बाद कम्पनी के प्रचालन धीरे धीरे पुनः आरंभ हो रहे हैं, परंतु वैश्विक महामारी अभी चल रही है और इसलिए इस समय संबंधित वित्तीय प्रभाव का तात्कालिक पूर्वानुमान नहीं लगाया जा सकता है।
5. कर्मचारी का प्राधान्य आयकर की लागू दरों पर किया गया है।
6. पूर्व अवधिओं के आंकड़े, जहाँ आवश्यक है, पुनर्व्यवस्थित किए गए हैं।

वारे लॉर्ड्स क्लोरो ऐल्कली लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
अजय विरमानी
(प्रबंध निदेशक)
सीआईएन : 00758226

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 12-02-2021

जिन्दल पॉली फिल्म्स लिमिटेड												
CIN No. L17111UP1974PLC003979												
पंजी. कार्या.: 19वाँ कि.मी., हापुर- बुलन्दशहर रोड, पी.ओ. गुलाबधरी, जिला बुलन्दशहर (उ.प्र.)- 203408												
कार्पोरेट कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 12, लोकल शांति कॉम्प्लेक्स, सेक्टर बी-1, वसंत कुंज, नई दिल्ली- 110070												
31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह का अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम												
इंपीएस छोड़कर रु. लाखों में	समेकित						स्टैंडएलॉन					
	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माह		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माह		समाप्त वर्ष	
	31 दिस. 2020	30 दिस. 2019	31 दिस. 2020	30 दिस. 2019	31 मार्च, 2020	31 मार्च, 2020	31 दिस. 2020	30 दिस. 2019	30 दिस. 2020	31 मार्च, 2020	31 मार्च, 2020	
अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित
110,373.00	112,224.00	98,679.00	301,841.00	270,758.00	361,996.00	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	110,815.00	111,812.00	98,386.00	300,795.00	368,165.00	360,369.00
26,450.00	31,281.00	16,120.00	75,328.00	36,271.00	52,723.00	अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ (कर, विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	26,260.00	31,715.00	15,640.00	75,101.00	35,101.00	51,466.00
26,450.00	31,281.00	16,120.00	75,328.00	36,271.00	52,723.00	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद) तथा नै-निबंधक व्यय तथा मूल कम्पनी के इक्विटी धारकों को एडिज्यूटेड एसोसिएट से लाभ के शेर से पूर्व	26,260.00	31,715.00	15,640.00	75,101.00	35,101.00	51,466.00
19,708.00	24,708.00	12,081.00	56,099.00	34,920.00	48,960.00	कर, नै-निबंधक व्यय तथा मूल कम्पनी के इक्विटी धारकों को एडिज्यूटेड एसोसिएट से लाभ के शेर के बाद अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	18,193.00	24,993.00	11,725.00	55,785.00	33,955.00	47,875.00
19,708.00	24,708.00	12,081.00	56,099.00	34,920.00	48,960.00	अवधि के लिये कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिये लाभ/(हानि) (कर से बाद) तथा मूल कम्पनी के इक्विटी धारकों को एडिज्यूटेड अन्य व्यापक आय (कर से बाद) से शामिल	18,180.00	25,062.00	11,725.00	55,841.00	33,937.00	47,971.00
4,379.00	4,379.00	4,379.00	4,379.00	4,379.00	4,379.00	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति)	4,379.00	4,379.00	4,379.00	4,379.00	4,379.00	4,379.00
-	-	-	-	-	181,051.00	अन्य इक्विटी (पुनर्मुल्यकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-	-	175,800.00
45.04	56.27	27.59	127.98	79.79	111.60	मूल एवं तरल आय/(हानि) प्रति शेयर	41.55	57.08	26.77	127.40	77.55	109.33

टिप्पणियाँ:
1. इन वित्तीय परिणामों को उसके अंतर्गत जारी संबंधित नियमों के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट भारतीय लेखा मानक ("इंड एएस") के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
2. इन वित्तीय परिणामों को ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 12 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित उनको संबंधित बैठकों में अभिलेख में लिये गये तथा कम्पनी के सांविधिक लेखा-परीक्षकों ने इन परिणामों को सीमित समीक्षा की गई है।
3. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल की गई तिमाही अनंकेक्षित स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का साह है। तिमाही अनंकेक्षित स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा www.nseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.jindalpoly.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिये तथा उनकी ओर से
जिन्दल पॉली फिल्म्स लिमिटेड के लिये
हस्ता./-
सगातो मुकुर्जी
पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक DIN- 06465901

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 12 फरवरी, 2021

INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED												
Regd. Office : Ground Floor, GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019												
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021, Tel no. : 0120-3082000, Fax: 0120-3082095, Website : www.infoedge.in , Email: investors@naukri.com												
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020												
Particulars	Results on Standalone Basis						Results on Consolidated Basis					
	3 months ended 31/12/2020	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2019	9 months ended 31/12/2020	9 months ended 31/12/2019	Previous year ended 31/03/2020	3 months ended 31/12/2020	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2019	9 months ended 31/12/2020	9 months ended 31/12/2019	Previous year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (net)	2,722.96	2,561.16	3,204.97	8,085.53	9,498.80	12,726.95	2,776.37	2,609.12	3,350.55	8,235.95	9,843.31	13,119.30
2. Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	874.50	653.96	1,142.55	2,650.20	3,388.65	4,422.82	(69.22)	(316.04)	(381.62)	783.42	(2,707.00)	(3,078.68)
3. Net profit/(loss) for the period (after exceptional items)	874.50	653.96	1,112.44	2,650.20	2,527.67	3,189.87	6,970.34	3,424.29	(381.62)	11,623.52	(2,722.06)	(1,257.62)
4. Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	698.72	511.53	880.44	2,042.49	1,640.44	2,056.65	6,790.42	3,280.29	(621.17)	11,007.34	(3,648.45)	(2,457.48)
5. Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	688.50	514.93	881.79	2,042.28	1,631.19	2,008.11	6,781.48	3,318.21	(613.58)	11,043.75	(3,639.05)	(2,486.59)
6. Equity Share Capital	1,285.84	1,285.84	1,225.16	1,285.84	1,225.16	1,225.16	1,285.84	1,285.84	1,225.16	1,285.84	1,225.16	1,225.16
7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year						23,093.93						20,732.90
Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised)												
(a) Basic	5.44	4.06	7.21	16.26	13.45	16.85	52.88	26.05	(4.90)	87.65	(29.24)	(19.46)
(b) Diluted	5.40	4.03	7.16	16.13	13.35	16.75	52.46	25.85	(4.87)	86.94	(29.04)	(19.46)

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.infoedge.in).
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.